Aluminum Electrolytic Supercapacitors
SCV,+65°C, High Voltage
SCV (2026-04-02)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Benefits
• Higher Voltage Rating operational at 3.0VDC
• Wide Capacitance Range available from 1.0F up to 400F.
• Low Leakage Current starting at 0.007 mA up to 1.15 mA.
• Ultra-Low ESR as low as 4.7 mΩ (DC)

Maximum
Energy
Energy
Density
KEMET Part
Number
(V) (F) (mm) AC
(1kHz/mΩ)
DC
IEC (mΩ)
(A)
(ΔT=15°C) (A) (72hrs/
mA) (W/kg) (W.h) (Wh/kg) Standard Version
 3.0 1 8×12 160 240 0.47 1.21 0.007  4,348 0.0013 1.21 SCVCF1004X3ROYC000
 3.0 2 8×16 120 180 0.61 2.21 0.012  4,787 0.0025 1.99 SCVCB2004L3ROYC000
 3.0 3.3 8×20 100 150 0.74 3.31 0.014  4,816 0.0041 2.76 SCVCN3304L3R0YC000
 3.0 5 8×25 90 135 0.87 4.48 0.018  4,141 0.0063 3.23 SCVCJ5004L3ROYC000
 3.0 5 10×20 75 113 0.97 4.8 0.018  3,794 0.0063 2.47 SCVFF5004L3ROYC000
 3.0 10 10×25 55 83 1.25 8.22 0.03  4,156 0.0125 3.97 SCVFK1005M3ROYC000
 3.0 10 12.5×20 45 68 1.42 8.96 0.036  4,033 0.0125 3.15 SCVFN1005M3ROYC000
 3.0 15 12.5×25 38 57 1.7 12.13 0.055  4,210 0.0188 4.17 SCVFM1505M3ROYC000
 3.0 20 12.5×30 30 45 2.08 15.79 0.07  4,247 0.025 4.42 SCVFX2005M3ROYC000
 3.0 25 16×25 25 38 2.41 19.35 0.082  3,491 0.0313 3.79 SCVHJ2505M3ROYC000
 3.0 30 16×30 20 30 2.92 23.68 0.09  3,930 0.0375 4.09 SCVHP3005M3ROYC000
 3.0 50 18×40 16 24 3.96 34.09 0.126  3,140 0.0625 4.36 SCVHM5005M3ROYC000
 3.0 100 18×60 13 20 5.3 50.85 0.26  2,523 0.125 5.69 SCVKR1006M3ROYC000
 3.0 100 22×45 8 11.2 6.84 70.75 0.276  4,231 0.125 5.48 SCVXY1006Y3ROTC000
 3.0 120 22×50 7.5 10.5 7.4 79.65 0.345  3,594 0.15 5.24 SCVXR1206Y3ROTC000
 3.0 150 25×50 7 9.8 8.22 91.09 0.46  3,150 0.1875 5.36 SCVZR1506Y3ROTC000
 3.0 220 30×50 6 8.4 9.83 115.87 0.598  2,726 0.275 5.83 SCVNR2206Y3ROTC000
 3.0 250 30×55 5.5 7.7 10.71 128.21 0.667  2,877 0.3125 6.41 SCVNW2506Y3ROTC000
 3.0 360 35×60 4 5.4 14.49 183.42 0.978  2,657 0.45 5.98 SCVQW3606Y3ROTC000
 3.0 400 35×66 3.5 4.7 16.15 207.61 1.15  2,537 0.5 5.55 SCVQQ4006Y3ROTC000
2.7 360 35×60 4 5.4 14.49 165.08 0.85 2282 0.3645 5.13 SCSQW3606Y2R7TC000
2.7 400 35×66 3.5 4.7 16.15 186.85 1 2178 0.405 4.77 SCSQQ4006Y2R7TC000
13 | YAGEOGroup.com SCV (2026-04-02)